
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= COLE RAY KIPLING;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201401310000
27660

01/31/2014
10:30:18

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201401310000
28790

01/31/2014
03:50:37

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201405050001
33270

05/05/2014
12:52:14

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201405280001
60910

05/28/2014
01:52:33

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFFS
OFFICE

201407070002
04150

07/07/2014
12:56:25

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFFS
OFFICE

201407070002
04140

07/07/2014
12:52:03

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFFS
OFFICE

201401310000
27650

01/31/2014
10:30:17

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201403040000
58300

03/04/2014
10:13:04

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201403250000
82420

03/25/2014
09:50:19

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201404030000
95360

04/03/2014
10:52:40

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201405220001
56240

05/22/2014
02:56:40

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFFS
OFFICE

201405130001
43390

05/13/2014
08:38:15

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHERIFF
SHELBY
COUNTY

201406020001
64910

06/02/2014
01:40:45

COLE RAY
KIPLING

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
SHERIFFS
OFFICE


