Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401310000 27660	01/31/2014 10:30:18	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201401310000 28790	01/31/2014 03:50:37	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201405050001 33270	05/05/2014 12:52:14	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201405280001 60910	05/28/2014 01:52:33	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE						
201407070002 04150	07/07/2014 12:56:25	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE						
201407070002 04140	07/07/2014 12:52:03	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE						
201401310000 27650	01/31/2014 10:30:17	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201403040000 58300	03/04/2014 10:13:04	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201403250000 32420	03/25/2014 09:50:19	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201404030000 95360	04/03/2014 10:52:40	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201405220001 66240	05/22/2014 02:56:40	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE						
201405130001 13390	05/13/2014 08:38:15	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHERIFF SHELBY COUNTY						
201406020001 64910	06/02/2014 01:40:45	COLE RAY KIPLING		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE						